Startnr Name, Vorname

0559
0560
0561
4291

0742
4323

0741
3519
3520

5112

1259
0884
0883
0072
0074

0560
0561
3395
0559

0742
4826
5620

3604
3605
3603

Becker, Elias
Filbert, Robert
Kreischer, Anton
GrofRe, Marvin

Schindler, Paul
Fischer, Leonard

Klein, Yakira-Leonie
Pietruschka, Katharina
Scholz, Anna

Thiel, Ralf

Bantz, Benjamin
Schreieck, Marco
Rinck, Stephan
Gehrlein, Peter
Hess, Erik

Filbert, Robert

Kreischer, Anton
Hesselschwerdt, Maurice
Becker, Elias

Schindler, Paul
Wiedemann, Colin
Mack, Sven

Keller, Dieter
Provo, Karlheinz
Gortler, Eileen Cara

Verein

SV Schopp

SV Schopp

SV Schopp

SGes 1967 Florsheim-Dalsheim

SV Herxheim
SGes 1967 Florsheim-Dalsheim

SV 1859 Ober-Ingelheim
SV Diana Jockgrim
SC 1952 Bohl

SSGes Rheingénheim

SV Herxheim

SV Herxheim

SV Herxheim

SV Diana Jockgrim
SV Bodenheim

SV Veldenz Lauterecken
SV Veldenz Lauterecken
SV Diana Jockgrim

SV Veldenz Lauterecken

SV Herxheim
SV Appenhofen
SGem Marnheim

SGes Bad Dirkheim
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
Graf-Zeppelin-Schiitzen Nothweiler

Kz

1.80.40
1.80.40
1.80.40
1.80.40

1.80.40
1.80.42

1.10.41
1.10.43
1.10.43

2.30.14

1.80.10
1.80.12
1.80.12
1.80.10
1.80.10

1.10.40
1.10.40
1.10.40
1.10.40

1.10.40
2.30.40
3.15.12

1.10.90
1.10.90
1.10.90

Wettkampf

KK-Liegendkampf
KK-Liegendkampf
KK-Liegendkampf
KK-Liegendkampf

KK-Liegendkampf
KK-Liegendkampf

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

25m Schnellfeuerpistole

KK-Liegendkampf
KK-Liegendkampf
KK-Liegendkampf
KK-Liegendkampf
KK-Liegendkampf

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Luftgewehr
25m Schnellfeuerpistole
Flinte Doppeltrap

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Klasse

Junioren |
Junioren |
Junioren |
Junioren |

Junioren |
Junioren Il

Juniorinnen |
Juniorinnen Il
Juniorinnen Il

Herren Il

Herren |
Herren Il
Herren Il
Herren |
Herren |

Junioren |
Junioren |
Junioren |
Junioren |

Junioren |
Junioren |
Herren Il

Para SH2/AB2 m/w m HM
Para SH2/AB2 m/w m HM
Para SH2/AB2 m/w m HM

Start am

25.08.2024
25.08.2024
25.08.2024
25.08.2024

25.08.2024
25.08.2024

25.08.2024
25.08.2024
25.08.2024

25.08.2024

25.08.2024
25.08.2024
25.08.2024
25.08.2024
25.08.2024

25.08.2024
25.08.2024
25.08.2024
25.08.2024

25.08.2024
25.08.2024
25.08.2024

25.08.2024
25.08.2024
25.08.2024

Uhrzeit Standnr.M/E

08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30

10:20
10:20

10:30
10:30
10:30

12:05

12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10

12:45
12:45
12:45
12:45

15:00
15:00
16:00

17:15
17:15
17:15

19
42
65
83

77
81

34
53
57

23
49
75
86
87

30

53

73

15

42

20

36
59
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